
Get OSS Your Cash! Buy Real Estate!
BEACH HOUSE

Ocean Isle Beach, 2nd row, 3 BR, 2-
bath home. C'H A, kitchen equipped,
window treatments, great neighbors,
fantastic view S109.400 Owner
Broker 579 3331

200x200 BUILDING LOT
ON OXPEN ROAD

1/4 MILE OFF 11IVY. 130
754-6073

NEW LISTINGS
DOLPHIN DRIVE.2 BR, 1 bath, hardwood floors. 2 BR, 1-bath
apartment downstairs. $108,000.

SANDY SHOALS.Nice 2-RR, 2-bath home with 18x58 breezeway
and 24x48 garage. Call!

Call or write for more details.

Bob Griffin . Max Garrell . John Tandy . Beverly Faircloth
Edie Brown . Thomas Gray Builders

131 OCEAN BLVD. WEST. HOLDEN BEACH
812-5892 or 1-800-872-7579

J

Available 24 Hours
A Day. Call 754-RENT
Uisit our new mainland
office on Hwy. 17 S.
Shallotte. 754-SALE
Two Names You
Can Trust.* - FOR SALE
Now With 2 Locations _ _r_

To Serve You Better. wOOlStE/
Please stop by Jor a Jree tour of our I REALTORS «

beautiful island and any ofour ^ ttrtTM-
extensive listings of lots, houses &.
condos on and off if le islajicL We also I ' 1

hai>e over 300 rental units available ^ /.
for your cnjoymenL

* * LIMITED TIME OPPORTUNITIES**
THIRD ROW HOUSE.4 BR, 2 baths, 2 large decks S85.000.
OCEAN VIEW HOUSE-2 BR, 2 baths, view of waterway, inlet ..$87,500.
LOT NEAR SHALLOTTE INLET-Close to ocean $39,000

CANAL HOUSES UNDER $120,000
13 WILMINGTON.4 BR, 2 baths, owner financing $99,000.
12 MONROP.4 PR, 2 baths, easy ocean access $119,000.
22 WILMINGTON.4 BR, 2 baths, fireplace $119,900.
85 WILMINGTON.4 BR, 2 baths, great view of waterway $118,900.

OCEANFRONT CONDOMINIUMS
SAND CA3TLLS-2 BR, 2 baths, owner financing $79,900.
A PLACE AT THE BEACH-2 BR, good rental unit $59,900.
OCEAN ISLE VILLAS-3 BR. 2 baths, upper floor $59,000.

OTHER CONDOMINIUMS
STARBOARD BY THE SEA-3 BR, 2 baths, furnished $69,000.
DOCKSIDE LANDING-1 BR. 2 baths, furnished $59,000.
CHANNEL HARBOR-1 BR, 1 bath in Ocean Isle West $52,500.

MAINLAND
INTRACOASTAL WATERWAY-3-BR home, 50 front ft $85,000.
OCEAN ISLE ESTATE-4 BR, 2 baths, close to waterway $77,900.

.ror* -rt- .« i .. . .« fcc r\r\LMf\cviKJKJu lo imi co.rviuune iiumtJ kji&, iifiariCinQ

COOKE.®jBettei^REaLiukS® I dod§§®
Open Seven Days A Week All Year

Toll FREE Outside JVC 1-800 NC BEACH
Number 1 Causeway Highway 17 South

Ocean Isle Beach, NC 28459 Shallotte, NC 28459
(919)579-3535 (919)754-SALE

Each !irm independently owned and operated. [9j
CopynflM Meredflh Corporator 198S All right* reserved I ...

Real Estate I Real Estate
J.BR J-BATH HOME. 18x28 liv nQ LIKE NEW FURNITURE AND HOUSE
room, approximately 1600 sq ft and four 3-br, 2-bath. Fenced yard, storage shed,
lots Approximately six miles from Holden all appliances. 10 minutes from Holden
Beach. Furnished $32,900 842 2796 Beach. Price negotiable 919 868-4918

CAROLINA SHORES

yuit\
I <

Spacious brick 2 BR. 2 baths, nestled in woods, quiet street Fam rm. Caro¬
lina rm, Indry rm Split plan Hhl gar. HP/CAC. FP all appls I inht airy
Wull-cared-for Golf membership $300. no initiation fee at present $144,900.
Spacious cedar 3 BR, 2-1/2 baths, on Central location Brick 3 BR, 2 bath
11th grn Form din rm. sun rm study. home on cul de sac. Fam rm Indry
soiariunvtxktst rm dbl gar 2,400» sq set prcn, obi gai, Fr, all dpp! Gum
ft PP. 2 HP'CAC, all appls, sec sys ctyd 3rd BR'den Near pool, tennis
mtorcom/music sys $189,000. Golf membership $300 ea $134,900.
Well-designed brick 2 BR, 2 bath Cozy, charming brick home on cul-
home, lightly wooded site. LR'DR. de sac ifyrtrO fcflNTKACT na rm-
dinette, fam rm Indry rm pantry, FP Indry, workshop. gar. HP, CAC.
Gar Well landscaped $119,900. lawn well landscaped $89,900.

BRIERWOOD ESTATES

f /

I ..f*
Large Williamsburg 2-story 3 BR, 2 1/2 bath home on quiet street Center
hall, formal DR LR Irg fam rm, brkfst area, Indry rm., scr prch Dbl gar FP, 2
HP/CAC Like new1 2000* sq ft heated Golf membrshp avail $153,900.

CAROLINA COVE

Almost new country-style 3-BR, 2 bath home near Calabash Split BR plan,
laundry room, front veranda, rear deck, garage. HP/CAC. all appliances
Ready to move in! $78,900.

Qnluijf- [fl
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Shallotte Point Near marina, boat Countryside Hwy 211/Supply (just
ramp Cozy 2 BR home on almost 1 past fire dept). 3 BR. 2-bath brick cot-
acre Glassed in prch, CAC/CH, all tage on large lot Near Wilmington,
appls Vinyl siding $57,000. Southport. Brunswick Hosp $54,900.

CONDOS
FAIRWAY VILLAS IN CAROLINA SHORES-Two s»ry, individual courtyaros. iaundry
.2 BR, 1-1/2 baths (1100 sf), furnished-3 units $53,900-$87,500.
CAROLINA SHORES RESORT-Calabash-Check these outl
.10 1-BR units, furnished $27,500 up.
.12 2-BR units, 2 baths, furnished $47,500 up.
CAROLINA SHOHES VILLAGE
OH US 17, just No of SC State Line Spacious 2 BR. 2 bath condo HP/CAC,
Indry rm. scr prch deck, patio, pool Unturn $64,900.

MANUFACTURED HOMES
Village at Caiabash-1988 Sterling. 3 Pine Bur Acres-Calabash/ Water-
BR. 2 baths Decks, Indry rm, 2-story way-1-BR.1-bath "Fisherman's
i4xi4 shed wirecwater. I-H, UH/CAC. Getaway!" Small furn. cottage on
water.sewer, pool $84,000. shady lot $32,500.
Bonaparte's Retreat-Calabash/ Sun- Bonaparte Retreat East-1984 Crafts-
set Beach 1982 Schult, 2 BR, 2 baths, man doublewide, 3 BR 2 baths,
Carolina rm. s'.rg bldg'gar/wkshop screened nnrch, 2 decks, garage. stor-
Furn Most appls Pool tennis, paved aqe FP. HP/CAC. Unfurnished Pool,
sts co water $51,900. tennis$69,900.

579-3685
CAROLINA SHORES REALTY, INC.
Call lor complete listings in the South Brunswick County Area.

BUILDERS INVENTORY

SUMMER CLEARANCE SALE
aars»

.SHBS^SE^
LAKETREE SHORES LAKETREE SHORES

Lot 20-Sandalwood Drive, 2/3 bedroom, 2-ba, fireplace, Lot 19-Sandalwood Drive, 2/3 bedroom, 2-ba, fireplace,
screened porch, whirlpool tub, 2-cargarage screened porch, custom cabinets, 2-car garage

$118,900 $108,900 $114,900 $104,900

LOCKWOOD FOLLY GOLF and COUNTRY CLUB
^

CAROLINA SHORES
Located on 3rd green, 3 BR, 2 ba screened porch Located on 13th green, 3 BR, 2-1/2 ba, Ig fam rm w/fireplace,

deck,2-car garage whirlpool tub in Iq. master bedroom suite

$179,900 $169,500 $189,900 $169,900
CUSTOM BUILT HOMES

.We will design a home to fit your budget and lifestyle . We will build a home from your plans or ours on your lot or one o» the many we have available.

special financing Charles Vereen Homes, Inc.
AVAILABLE TO

QUALIFIED APPLICANTS

C1W THf BHi*iSWiCK BE ACQ*

Red Hill Builders
919-579-7363 or 1-800-962-0718

or write Rt. 7, Box 334, Calabash, NC
CHARLES
YEREEN
HOMES

JUST REDUCED" Ocean Isle Estates 3 BR, 2-1/2 bnths, contem¬
porary on 100 ft. deep water in restricted community. 1150 sq. ft.,
appliances. $249,900.
HOLDEN BEACH 4-BR, 2-bath home on west end with beautiful
view, furn. (Jood rental history. $119,000.
HOLDEN BEACH-Furn. home looks across marsh to waterway
and is only steps from the beach. 4 BR, 2 baths with large decks,
widows walk, beautifully decorated. $143,000.
Wide variety of home in waterway communities $33,000 up.

Twin State Plazn, Hwy. 179, Between Ocean Isle & Sunset [3
Knch Hed Curpet In Independently 0%*ned St Operated J"

i.'** *
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HOLDEN BEACH.Sea Trace Subdivision
NEW, 3 bedrooms. 7 baths, central air, open back
deck. 1154 sq. ft. plus garage. $65,500.

By appointment or open Sunday 2.-6 p.m.
84H-7104 Or 842-5300 (Other lots available)

A
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123 OCEAN BLVD.
HOLDEN BEACH

(919)842-6949
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Connor F. Cox, Broker In Charge Steve Cox 842-2319
McCray Cox 842-4642 Connie Boyte 842 9941

nrEAN ISLE BEACH
LAURINBURG ST.-Bulkheaded lot on paved street S65.000.
MONROE ST.-Lot 38 S62.500.
OCEAN COV'E-1-BR, 1-hath occanfront condo, furnished, all amenities

S8 2,500.
OCEANFRONT

50V OCEAN BLVD. WEST.4 BR, 2 baths, basic beach house. Furnish¬
ings, DW, washer SI55,900.
1081 OCEAN BLVD. WEST.4 BR, 2 baths, furnished, all amenities,
desirable location, excellent rental S235.000.
597 OCEAN BLVD. WEST-6 BR, 3 baths, 2 complete kitchens, fur¬
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